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1 Flips  USA * 115.575 28.550 29.375 29.050 28.600

11 1 1

2105 Kha lees i Ba rto lom eo 9.650 9.6759.700

2104 Ivy Baker 9.550 9.800 9.5259.650

2111 Reagan M ille r 9.350 9.400

2109 M e llisa  Hays 9.875 9.700

2113 Joce lyn S andova l 9.700

2 Pa c ific  W e st * 114.350 28.025 29.250 28.875 28.200

22 2 2

2185 O livia  Jane iro 9.475 9.750

2180 A llison A va los 9.400 9.425

2190 S r inika  S ubram ani 9.150

2192 Reese  W ong 9.775 9.4009.700

2186 M e linda  Lee 9.725

2187 Kaylin Li 9.3759.700

2189 Ca itlyn Luu 9.475

3 Sa n Ma te o * 112.150 27.075 28.550 28.625 27.900

44 3 3

2209 M innie  Evans 9.250 9.600

2212 A lisa  O r lovskaya 9.025 9.200

2210 Kae  Fujim aki 8.800 9.650 9.3509.550

2208 M eera  Bha t-Chavan 9.525

2213 Lexi S te r ling 9.375 9.3509.475

4 USA  Sports * 111.800 27.500 27.775 28.500 28.025

33 4 4

2224 Kie ra  T ruj illo 9.250 9.425 9.300

2220 M ade line  Br ill 9 .175 9.150 9.500

2223 June  T rave r ia  Gonza lo 9.075 9.3009.450

2221 S hayla  Cam pos 9.200 9.550

2222 Ker ianna  M atias 9.425
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